
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
66 
3 

12 
58 
33 
7 

15 
13 

111 
8 

113 
17 
5 

19 
9 

Class 
FAT 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FASP 
FAERJ 
FMA 
FMA 
FASP 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAUESC 

Name 
PEDRO R.B.C. ALMEIDA 
FIRAS FAHS 
GABRIEL B. RAFAEL 
ENZO ALLAGE MARINS 
VICTOR GARGALAC TIERI 
RENATO R.MARTINS 
RICARDO S.DE MORAES 
ENZO ORESTES F. SILVA 
HEITOR V.SOLLA 
THIAGO M.MIRANDA 
BERNARDO A.MIOLA  
LEONARDO C. OLIVEIRA 
ANTONIO TEVES MENEZES  
VINICIUS E.MARTINS 
YASSIN MAHOMED ABOOBAKAR 

Laps 
10 
12 
15 
17 
16 
17 
11 
17 
17 
16 
17 
15 
15 
16 
15 

Best Tm 
46.762 
47.222 
47.236 
47.297 
47.379 
47.381 
47.424 
47.453 
47.454 
47.494 
47.513 
47.563 
47.641 
47.708 
47.803 

Diff 

0.460 
0.474 
0.535 
0.617 
0.619 
0.662 
0.691 
0.692 
0.732 
0.751 
0.801 
0.879 
0.946 
1.041 

Gap 

0.460 
0.014 
0.061 
0.082 
0.002 
0.043 
0.029 
0.001 
0.040 
0.019 
0.050 
0.078 
0.067 
0.095 

In Lap 
10 
8 
9 
9 

12 
12 
7 

16 
16 
9 
9 
9 
7 
7 

14 

S1 Best Tm 
15.922 
16.079 
16.049 
16.058 
16.115 
16.045 
16.069 
16.102 
16.167 
16.000 
16.033 
16.104 
16.148 
16.170 
16.303 

S2 Best Tm 
17.160 
17.236 
17.356 
17.327 
17.480 
17.287 
17.363 
17.345 
17.369 
17.388 
17.337 
17.397 
17.428 
17.362 
17.453 

S3 Best Tm 
13.596 
13.847 
13.756 
13.882 
13.773 
13.853 
13.826 
13.854 
13.791 
13.934 
13.923 
13.928 
14.013 
13.983 
13.986 

Sorted on best lap time
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22a Copa Brasil de Kart 2021 
F4 Junior 

5o Treino Oficial - F4 Jr 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:40:06 

Kartódromo Luigi Borghesi 1,050 km 

23/07/2021 08:40 


